NLSI Peace Evangelical Secondary School

Life-wide Learning 2001 – 2002

Form two-Questionnaires for Pollution in Tuen Mun

Name ___________________

___________________

___________________

	1. District
	a) San Shing
	
	b) Tai Hing Industrial Area
	

	
	c) Yau Oi and Tsui Ling
	
	d) Town Centre
	


	2. Sex
	a) M
	
	b) F
	


	3.Age Group
	a) under 20
	
	b) 20-29
	
	c) 30-39
	
	d) 40 or above
	


	4. Occupation
	a) Student
	
	b) Non-student
	


5. Where do you live?

	a) Public Housing
	
	b) Private Housinh
	
	c) Others
	


6. What kind of pollution can you find in your living-area?

	
	Yes / No
	Problems

	a) Noise Pollution
	
	
	a)

	b) Land Pollution
	
	
	b)

	c) Water Pollution
	
	
	c)

	d) Air Pollution
	
	
	d)


7. What are the sources of the above pollution / pollutions?

	
	Construction
	Industrial
	Domestic
	Transportation
	Others
	*Level

	a) Noise
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	b) Land
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	c) Water
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	d) Air
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


(*Level 5 is the most highest disturbing level, level 1 is the least disturbing level)

8. In your observation, did government do anything to reduce the pollution problems?

	a) Yes
	
	b) No
	


If YES, how?

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

9. In your opinion, what are the suggestions to the government for solving the above problems?

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

------------------- Thank you for your kindly cooperation-----------------

